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Bid Evaluation Draft: Low Bidders - Security Services 
Please verify your selection of vendor(s) that you are sending an award notice. Once you have verified click on the "select this
draft" button. If this is not correct, click on the "Return to Previous Page" button and select another draft or create more drafts
from which to choose. 

Solicitation #: B21002 - Security Services
 

(S) = Selected item
(R) = Rejected alternate specification (click for justification)

Item # Agency Stock Code Qty U/M

First Protection
Services

Unit Price 
Extended Price

 

Polaris
Security LLC

Unit Price 
Extended Price

 

Vets Securing
America

Unit Price 
Extended Price

 

1  12 Month(s) $450.00 (S) 
$5,400.00

 $600.00 
$7,200.00

 $10,591.19 
$127,094.28

 

Bayside Anchor – Monthly rate to provide Security Services detailed
with Section 2.1.1 and 2.1.2.  

Comments to bidders, if any:  
2  12 Month(s) $800.00 

$9,600.00
 $600.00 (S) 

$7,200.00
 $10,591.19 

$127,094.28
 

Harbor Terrace - Monthly rate to provide Security Services detailed
with Section 2.1.1 and 2.1.2.  

Comments to bidders, if any:  
3  3550 Hour(s) $24.85 

$88,217.50
 $25.00 

$88,750.00
 $21.94 (S) 

$77,887.00
 

Franklin Towers – Hourly rate to provide the Security Services
detailed within Section 2.1.3.  

Comments to bidders, if any:  
4  90 Hour(s) $37.00 

$3,330.00
 $29.00 (S) 

$2,610.00
 $32.69 

$2,942.10
 

Holiday Rate – Hourly rate to provide Holiday Security Services
detailed within Section 2.1.3.  

Comments to bidders, if any:  
Lot Totals: $ 106,547.50  $ 105,760.00  $ 335,017.66  

 

 First Protection
Services  Polaris

Security LLC  Vets Securing
America  

Vendor Totals:  
(Qty x Per Unit Price)

$106,547.50  $105,760.00  $335,017.66  

Selected Vendor Totals:  
(Qty x Per Unit Price)

$5,400.00  $9,810.00  $77,887.00  

Total of Selected Items: 1  2  1  
  

 
Total Awarded:  

4 Items 
$93,097.00
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