

Bid Evaluation Draft: Low Bidders - Security Services

Please verify your selection of vendor(s) that you are sending an award notice. Once you have verified click on the "select this draft" button. If this is not correct, click on the "Return to Previous Page" button and select another draft or create more drafts from which to choose.

Solicitation #: B21002 - Security Services

(S)	= Selected item
13	, — Selected Itelli

1 Bayside Anch	gency Stock Code or – Monthly rate to provid	Qty 12	U/M Month(s)	Services Unit Price Extended Price	Security LLC Unit Price Extended Price	America Unit Price		
1 Bayside Anch			•			Unit Price		
1 Bayside Anch			•	Exteriued Price		Extended Price		
Bayside Anch	or – Monthly rate to provic	12		\$450.00 (S)	\$600.00	\$10,591.19		
	or – Monthly rate to provid		Fioriti(3)	\$5,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$127,094.28		
	2.1.1 and 2.1.2.	le Security	Services detailed					
Comments to	bidders, if any:							
2		12	Month(s)	\$800.00 \$9,600.00	\$600.00 (S) \$7,200.00	\$10,591.19 \$127,094.28		
	e - Monthly rate to provide $2.1.1$ and $2.1.2$.	e Security	Services detailed					
	bidders, if any:							
3		3550	Hour(s)	\$24.85 \$88,217.50	\$25.00 \$88,750.00	\$21.94 (S) \$77,887.00		
Franklin Towers – Hourly rate to provide the Security Services detailed within Section 2.1.3.								
Comments to	bidders, if any:							
4		90	Hour(s)	\$37.00 \$3,330.00	\$29.00 (S) \$2,610.00	\$32.69 \$2,942.10		
Holiday Rate – Hourly rate to provide Holiday Security Services detailed within Section 2.1.3.								
Comments to	bidders, if any:							
			Lot Totals:	\$ 106,547.50	\$ 105,760.00	\$ 335,017.66		
				First Protection Services	Polaris Security LLC	Vets Securing America		
			Vendor Totals: (Qty x Per Unit Price)	\$106,547.50	\$105,760.00	\$335,017.66		
		Selecte	d Vendor Totals: (Qty x Per Unit Price)	\$5,400.00	\$9,810.00	\$77,887.00		
		Total o	f Selected Items:	1	2	1		

Total Awarded:

4 Items \$93,097.00

Select This Draft

Return to Previous Page